



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET – UK

THE COCONUT COLLAB®

GANOLA YOG

Contact Person(s)	Iris Gasquez / Marina Jimenez
Position(s)	Head of Technical / Technical Manager
Phone(s)	(+44) 07583 359 305 / (+44) 07835 308 147
Email(s)	iris.gasquez@coconutco.co.uk / marina@coconutco.co.uk
Brand Name/Address	The Coconut Collaborative – 10 Queen Street Place, London, EC4R 1AG, UK

1. PRODUCT NAME / DESCRIPTION / CLAIMS / ALLERGENS

Name	Gut Health Cultured Coconut YOG – with Granola	
Legal Description	Cultured Coconut Yogurt Alternative with Granola	
Claims	Lower in Sugar, Dairy Free, Plant Based, Vegan, Billions of Live Cultures, With Calcium, Vitamins D, B6 and B12*, Spoon Compostable <small>* Vitamins D, B6 and B12 contribute to the normal function of the immune system. Calcium contributes to the normal function of digestive enzymes.</small>	
CO	Made in France from EU and Non-EU origin ingredients	
Allergens	Packed in a factory that handles Nuts, Peanuts, Milk, Soy and Gluten . Contains Gluten and Soy	

2. INGREDIENT DECLARATION

Ingredients: Coconut preparation (67%) (Coconut Milk (39%), Coconut Water (30%), Water, Modified Corn Flour, Modified Tapioca Starch, Potato Starch, Guar Gum, Pectin, Natural Flavourings, Vitamin D2, Vitamin B6, Vitamin B12, Tricalcium Phosphate (Calcium), Cultures (S. Thermophilus + L. Bulgaricus, Lactobacillus Acidophilus, Bifidobacterium Lactis, Bifidobacterium spp.)			
Granola (33%): Whole grain oat flakes, flour (oat, barley , corn), cane sugar, sunflower oil, corn grits, cane molasses, sea salt, emulsifier: lecithin (soy); raising agent: sodium carbonates; natural flavouring.			
	120mL/90g PP White with Cardboard Wrapping Sleeve		
	Round lid 21 for Ø95 container		

4. ANALYTICAL STANDARDS / REQUIREMENTS

4.1. NUTRITIONALS

Nutritional Information	Per 100g	Per 135g
Energy (kJ / kcal)	833/ 199	1124.8 / 268.8
Fat (g)	8.2	11.0
Of which saturates (g)	4.1	5.6
Carbohydrates (g)	27	35.9
Of which sugars (g)	6.4	8.7
Fibre (g)	2.3	3.1
Protein (g)	3.7	5.0
Salt (g)	0.20	0.27
Calcium (mg)	81	109.1
Vitamin D (µg)	0.7	0.9

Spec. No. S135UK	Date Created: 13/12/2023	Date Amended:	Date Approved:	Page 1 of 4
Version No. 01	Created by: Marina Jimenez	Amended by:	Approved by:	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET – UK

Vitamin B12 (µg)	0.3	0.5
Vitamin B6 (mg)	0.2	0.2

* daily reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal)

4.5. ORGANOLEPTICS

Parameters	Sensory attributes
Visual	Yog: Matt slight sheen, even surface, opaque, thick but silky, glossy, and smooth when stirred. Granola: Golden to pale brown loose cereal cluster of varying piece size (typically less than 15mm) Pack: Intact, date coded, no damage, sealed lid.
Texture	Yog: Velvety, creamy, smooth, mouth coating, silky when stirred. Holds texture when spooned / spoon can stand upright in mix. Granola: Medium hardness, slightly crunchy
Flavour	Yog: Creamy coconut, silky, lingering intensity, well balanced, slight sour lactic note, not overwhelming. Granola: Sweet with baked cereal flavour, with no off or burnt flavours

5. PACKAGING DETAILS

5.1. PRIMARY PACKAGING

CONSUMER UNIT – 135g	
Pot	120mL/90g PP White with Cardboard Wrapping Sleeve
Top hat	Round lid 21 for Ø95 container
- Net weight (g)	135
- Pot + Sleeve (g)	8.0+/-0.5
- Top hat + Wooden Spoon(g)	6.2 +/- 0.2
- Gross weight (g)	149.2 +/- 0.7
- Unit Dimensions (h x w x l) (mm)	100 x 100 x 100

5.2. SECONDARY PACKAGING

CASE (2x3)	
Cardboard	
- Units per Case	6
- Case (g)	95
- Gross weight (g)	990.2
- Case Dimensions (h x w x l) (mm)	74 x 212 x 295

5.3. TERTIARY PACKAGING

PALLETISATION	
Euro	
- Cases per Layer	13
- Layers per Pallet	18
- Cases per Pallet	234

6. TRACEABILITY

Internal Code	BDGR135
CONSUMER UNIT – Printed Aluminium foil	

Spec. No. S135UK	Date Created: 13/12/2023	Date Amended:	Date Approved:	Page 2 of 4
Version No. 01	Created by: Marina Jimenez	Amended by:	Approved by:	



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET – UK

First Line – Best Before Date	DD/MM/YY
In Parallel – Batch Code, Filling Time	XXXXXX HH:MM
- Pot	
EAN	5060426813375
Packaging Version Code	BDGR135v1
CASE	
EAN	15060426813372

7. SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE

Shelf Life from Production	70 days
Instructions to Use & Storage	Store below 7°C and consume within 3 days after opening. Natural separation may occur, please stir before use.

Spec. No. S135UK	Date Created: 13/12/2023	Date Amended:	Date Approved:	Page 3 of 4
Version No. 01	Created by: Marina Jimenez	Amended by:	Approved by:	